El#2[E

JET, =

JAT-108, 1" Pistol Grip Aluminum
Impact Wrench
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Description

Lighter and more powerful than its competitors in the marketplace, this Pistol Grip 1" Aluminum
Impact Wrench delivers higher performance at every turn and it's backed by the promise of durability
that every JET tool demands.
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Additional Information

SKU
Air Consumption (CFM)
Air Inlet (NPT)

Blows Per Minute

Bullets

Free Speed (RPM)

Min. Air Hose (ID)

Overall Length (In.)

Prop 65

Sound Power (db) (A)
Sound Pressure (db) (A)
Square Drive (In.)
Vibration Value (m/s2)
Weight (Lbs.)

Working Torque (Ft.) (Lbs.)

Max Torque (ft.Ibs)

505108
7.0000
3/8
1000

Easy touch teasing trigger for great control
throughout the torque range, Lightest tool in it's
class, Lightweight aluminum housing, Nonslip
molded rubber grip for additional comfort, Steel
clutch housing for long life durability, Torque
regulator switch and forward/reverse in one easy
access switch, Twin hammer clutch has all the
power without all the vibration

5500.0000

172

9

Cancer and Reproductive Harm

95.0000

84.0000

1

13.9000

11

200-1,300

1500.0000
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